
Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Marks Category 3% Category
1 MSCCOMA24-0206 PRACHI VIJAY PATHARE 87 OBC No
2 MSCCOMA24-0114 PRATHAMESH RAJARAM SHINDE 79 OBC No
3 MSCCOMA24-0148 PRERANA MARUTI DAVBHAT 75 OBC No
4 MSCCOMA24-0168 ASHWINI TAKIK 74 SEBC No
5 MSCCOMA24-0147 KRUSHNA ANANT PAWAR 73 OBC No
6 MSCCOMA24-0066 VEDANT PANDURANG DIVATE 72 OBC No
7 MSCCOMA24-0106 SURYA NARAYANA MERAM 72 OBC No
8 MSCCOMA24-0218 DHANASHREE DEEPAK SHIRSATH 72 NT-D No
9 MSCCOMA24-0002 TANMAY SAMPAT VALUNJ 72 EBC No
10 MSCCOMA24-0174 RAHUL PRAVIN DHUMAL 71 Open No
11 MSCCOMA24-0047 ABHISHEK VINOD DABEKAR 70 Open No
12 MSCCOMA24-0165 NIKHIL ASHOK KERE 70 OBC No
13 MSCCOMA24-0177 PRATIK SUDHAKAR POOJARI 70 Open No
14 MSCCOMA24-0124 AVANTI RAMKRUSHNA GAWANDE 70 OBC No
15 MSCCOMA24-0074 ASHWINI ADINATH LOKHANDE 70 OBC No
16 MSCCOMA24-0140 KUNAL BHARAT ZINE 69 OBC No
17 MSCCOMA24-0219 DHIRAJ GANESH NAMEKAR 69 OBC No
18 MSCCOMA24-0043 ROHIT MAHENDRA GHOLAP 68 SC Yes
19 MSCCOMA24-0046 PRATIK PRAKASH SHINDE 68 OBC No
20 MSCCOMA24-0052 SONALI SATISH UBALE 68 OBC No
21 MSCCOMA24-0007 SIDDHESH SANTOSH CHALKE 68 Open No
22 MSCCOMA24-0107 PIYUSH SURESH PATIL 68 OBC No
23 MSCCOMA24-0214 MONIKA SURYAKANT ISAVE 67 SC No
24 MSCCOMA24-0143 KRITI GUPTA 67 Open No
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25 MSCCOMA24-0120 BHUMIKA LOKENDRA SAHU 67 Open No
26 MSCCOMA24-0088 DEVYANI SANJAY MORE 66 Open No
27 MSCCOMA24-0182 TEJ PRAKASH SHINDE 66 Open No
28 MSCCOMA24-0154 AKSHATA BAJIRAO NAGARE 66 OBC No
29 MSCCOMA24-0145 SANKET VINAYAK JAGTAP 66 OBC No
30 MSCCOMA24-0192 MAYUR CHANDRAKANT HON 66 OBC No
31 MSCCOMA24-0200 OM RAJENDRA SAID 65 OBC No
32 MSCCOMA24-0130 DNYANESHWAR DARA SINGH 65 Open No
33 MSCCOMA24-0053 HARSHADA VIJAY PATIL 65 OBC No
34 MSCCOMA24-0069 PRATHMESH JITENDRASING GIRASE 65 Open No
35 MSCCOMA24-0003 PRATIKSHA CHAVAN 64 VJNT-A No
36 MSCCOMA24-0085 GOVIND NASHIK SHELKE 64 OBC No
37 MSCCOMA24-0194 VIRAJ RANGNATH HON 64 SEBC No
38 MSCCOMA24-0169 ANKITA UMESH SHAHANE 64 OBC No
39 MSCCOMA24-0016 SONALI GOVIND ASAWALE 63 ST No
40 MSCCOMA24-0122 PRANAV BALASAHEB JAKHALE 63 EWS No
41 MSCCOMA24-0057 SIDDHI UMESH BODKE 63 Open No
42 MSCCOMA24-0028 AYUSH NITIN BHOSLE 62 Open No
43 MSCCOMA24-0036 SUBODH ADINATH WAGH 62 OBC No
44 MSCCOMA24-0040 MRUNALI SUHAS GHADGE 62 Open No
45 MSCCOMA24-0030 TANMAY SANTOSH MAHAJAN 61 EWS No
46 MSCCOMA24-0068 ALISHA MEHBOOB SHAIKH 61 Open No
47 MSCCOMA24-0164 DHANESH JUGALKISHOR SAKHALA 61 SC No
48 MSCCOMA24-0171 SHITAL BHAUSAHEB DAITKAR 61 SEBC No
49 MSCCOMA24-0146 NIKITA NITIN BACHUTE 61 Open No
50 MSCCOMA24-0141 GAYATRI AVINASH AVHAD 61 NT-D No
51 MSCCOMA24-0105 POOJA DATTU DHIKALE 61 OBC No
52 MSCCOMA24-0193 SAKSHI RAVINDRA LADKAT 61 OBC No
53 MSCCOMA24-0097 SUSHMITA RAMNATH TALPADE 60 ST No
54 MSCCOMA24-0190 OMKAR RAVINDRA BADADE 60 SEBC No
55 MSCCOMA24-0022 MADAN SANJAY GHALME 59 OBC No
56 MSCCOMA24-0072 ABDULBARI RAFIQUE SHAIKH 59 Open No
57 MSCCOMA24-0138 JANHAVI PRAVIN SHINDE 59 SEBC No



58 MSCCOMA24-0045 ANJALI ANIL GAIKAR 59 Open No
59 MSCCOMA24-0086 PRASAD VALMIK JADHAV 59 NT-C No
60 MSCCOMA24-0121 KAWARNAINSINGH RATANDEEPSINGH KOHLI 59 Open No
61 MSCCOMA24-0027 ANUSHKA KUMAR 58 Open No
62 MSCCOMA24-0073 SIDDIQUE JAWED SHAIKH 58 Open No
63 MSCCOMA24-0056 SWATI SHANTARAM PAWAR 58 OBC No
64 MSCCOMA24-0158 SUYOG DILIP WAGHMARE 58 SC No
65 MSCCOMA24-0157 ABHIJEET HANUMAN MADAKE 58 OBC No
66 MSCCOMA24-0155 WAISHNAVI BHAURAO WADIBHASME 58 OBC No
67 MSCCOMA24-0094 NEHA RAVINDER DHANDELWAL 58 Open No
68 MSCCOMA24-0089 ROHAN MEGHALE 58 EWS No
69 MSCCOMA24-0098 TEJAS MAHESH JAGTAP 58 OBC No
70 MSCCOMA24-0132 SAKSHI RAJENDRA KAKAD 58 Open No
71 MSCCOMA24-0034 SAYALI SUNIL YADAV 57 Open Yes
72 MSCCOMA24-0083 SAMRUDDHI BALAJI TIKAMBARE 57 EWS No
73 MSCCOMA24-0051 KASHISH SANDEEP SHROFF 57 Open No
74 MSCCOMA24-0176 SAYALI SANJAY SALVE 57 NT-D No
75 MSCCOMA24-0180 KAVERI SUDAM GAUDASE 57 Open No
76 MSCCOMA24-0093 GAYATRI RAVINDRA UNAWANE 57 SBC No
77 MSCCOMA24-0152 TEJAS ARUN RODE 57 ST No
78 MSCCOMA24-0179 GAYATRI SANTOSH JADHAV 57 Open No
79 MSCCOMA24-0213 HARSHWARDHAN DILIP DADHE 57 Open No
80 MSCCOMA24-0008 SHUBHAM BALASAHEB SALKE 56 OBC No
81 MSCCOMA24-0076 ANKITA SUNIL SUTAR 56 Open No
82 MSCCOMA24-0134 MAULI BABAN NEMANE 56 OBC No
83 MSCCOMA24-0115 ASHWINI BALASAHEB DONGARE 56 OBC No
84 MSCCOMA24-0065 KOMAL BHAUSAHEB BIRARI 56 OBC No
85 MSCCOMA24-0201 TANAYAPRAMOD PRAMOD CHAUDHARI 56 SC No
86 MSCCOMA24-0075 KHUSHI PRASHANT KHAIRNAR 55 OBC No
87 MSCCOMA24-0054 RUTUJA BHARAT DESHMUKH 55 Open No
88 MSCCOMA24-0216 RUSHIKESH TUKARAM BHAVAR 55 OBC No
89 MSCCOMA24-0029 KULDEEP OMPRAKASH JANGID 54 Open No
90 MSCCOMA24-0058 ADITYA GANPATI SAWANT 54 Open No



91 MSCCOMA24-0005 ANAND PRASAD SAROLKAR 54 OBC No
92 MSCCOMA24-0081 DIPALI RAJENDRA KOLAGE 53 Open No
93 MSCCOMA24-0178 MRUNALI PRASHANT MALPURE 53 OBC No
94 MSCCOMA24-0137 ANURAG OMPRAKASH SHASTRI 53 Open No
95 MSCCOMA24-0103 RUPALI MANIKRAO KHOMNE 53 Open No
96 MSCCOMA24-0014 NISHA BHARAT CHASKAR 53 EWS No
97 MSCCOMA24-0011 SAHIL GANESH CHAVAN 52 OBC No
98 MSCCOMA24-0109 PRERANA KANTILAL HON 52 Open No
99 MSCCOMA24-0018 ROHINI SANJAY KULKARNI 52 Open No
100 MSCCOMA24-0041 ANUSHKA ARJUN JAGTAP 51 OBC No
101 MSCCOMA24-0024 OMKAR SATISH AJABE 51 SEBC No
102 MSCCOMA24-0035 PARESH SATISH DHOLE 50 OBC No
103 MSCCOMA24-0202 YUVRAJ BHAGVAN GIRASE 50 EWS No
104 MSCCOMA24-0175 NANDINI RAJENDRA ANGADI 50 Open No
105 MSCCOMA24-0191 SAKSHI SHAM RAJMANE 50 OBC No
106 MSCCOMA24-0004 YOGESHWAR PRAKASH CHAUDHARI 49 OBC No
107 MSCCOMA24-0210 OMKAR NAVANATH AJABE 49 SEBC No
108 MSCCOMA24-0092 SOHAM PRADEEP SANDBHOR 49 Open No
109 MSCCOMA24-0166 DARSHALI ASHOK PHATAKE 49 OBC Yes
110 MSCCOMA24-0212 LALIT PRAKASH KUMAVAT 48 NT-B No
111 MSCCOMA24-0195 AKASH KIRAN GARE 48 OBC No
112 MSCCOMA24-0110 PAYAL SUDHAKAR NAGRALE 48 SC No
113 MSCCOMA24-0198 AVISHKAR SHESHERAO CHANDANE 47 SC No
114 MSCCOMA24-0082 ADITYA RAMESH DEOKAR 46 Open No
115 MSCCOMA24-0128 YOGESH BHAUSAHEB BHALKE 46 OBC No
116 MSCCOMA24-0126 ANIKET BALASAHEB KOTHULE 46 OBC No
117 MSCCOMA24-0199 SUHARSH SANJAY SUTAR 45 OBC No
118 MSCCOMA24-0127 RUSHIKESH SAMBHAJI KADU 45 OBC No
119 MSCCOMA24-0139 SHUBHANGI EKANATH CHAVAN 44 SC No
120 MSCCOMA24-0131 ANIL JALINDAR NAVALE 44 EWS No
121 MSCCOMA24-0151 JIVAN DNYANDEV KAPSE 44 OBC No
122 MSCCOMA24-0161 SUNIL TARACHAND RATHOD 44 VJNT-A No
123 MSCCOMA24-0063 ANIKET BHAUSAHEB KOLEKAR 43 NT-C No



124 MSCCOMA24-0116 MANISH BHARAT MAHAJAN 43 OBC No
125 MSCCOMA24-0095 PRASHANT SOPAN MADANE 43 NT-C No
126 MSCCOMA24-0135 ASHWINI NITIN KHAIRNAR 43 OBC No
127 MSCCOMA24-0181 DIKSHA NITIN GANVIR 42 SC No
128 MSCCOMA24-0108 RAHUL VINOD PATIL 41 OBC No
129 MSCCOMA24-0112 HUSEN RASHID SAYYAD 41 OBC No
130 MSCCOMA24-0100 AZAM ANSARI 41 Open No
131 MSCCOMA24-0162 TEJAS VAIBHAV DIXIT 40 OBC No
132 MSCCOMA24-0187 SWAPNIL SATISH KULKARNI 40 Open No
133 MSCCOMA24-0215 SHAUNAK SUDHIR SURYAWANSHI 39 Open No
134 MSCCOMA24-0118 SAMIKSHA BANDU ISHWARKAR 39 OBC No
135 MSCCOMA24-0084 SHREYASH HINDURAO CHAVAN 37 SEBC No
136 MSCCOMA24-0055 ROHIT RAKESH VERMA 37 Open No
137 MSCCOMA24-0197 SHUBHAM RAMKISAN BADE 37 NT-D No
138 MSCCOMA24-0184 KAVITA DAGA DESALE 33 OBC No
139 MSCCOMA24-0189 SAKSHI VILAS LANGOTE 32 Open No
140 MSCCOMA24-0160 AYUSH SUHAS SURVE 30 Open No
141 MSCCOMA24-0119 MAYUR SANJAYKUMAR WANI 24 Open No

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Marks Category 3% Category
1 MSCCOMA24-0174 RAHUL PRAVIN DHUMAL 71 Open No
2 MSCCOMA24-0047 ABHISHEK VINOD DABEKAR 70 Open No
3 MSCCOMA24-0177 PRATIK SUDHAKAR POOJARI 70 Open No
4 MSCCOMA24-0007 SIDDHESH SANTOSH CHALKE 68 Open No
5 MSCCOMA24-0143 KRITI GUPTA 67 Open No
6 MSCCOMA24-0120 BHUMIKA LOKENDRA SAHU 67 Open No
7 MSCCOMA24-0088 DEVYANI SANJAY MORE 66 Open No
8 MSCCOMA24-0182 TEJ PRAKASH SHINDE 66 Open No
9 MSCCOMA24-0130 DNYANESHWAR DARA SINGH 65 Open No
10 MSCCOMA24-0069 PRATHMESH JITENDRASING GIRASE 65 Open No
11 MSCCOMA24-0057 SIDDHI UMESH BODKE 63 Open No

Category Merit List



12 MSCCOMA24-0028 AYUSH NITIN BHOSLE 62 Open No
13 MSCCOMA24-0040 MRUNALI SUHAS GHADGE 62 Open No
14 MSCCOMA24-0068 ALISHA MEHBOOB SHAIKH 61 Open No
15 MSCCOMA24-0146 NIKITA NITIN BACHUTE 61 Open No
16 MSCCOMA24-0072 ABDULBARI RAFIQUE SHAIKH 59 Open No
17 MSCCOMA24-0045 ANJALI ANIL GAIKAR 59 Open No
18 MSCCOMA24-0121 KAWARNAINSINGH RATANDEEPSINGH KOHLI 59 Open No
19 MSCCOMA24-0027 ANUSHKA KUMAR 58 Open No
20 MSCCOMA24-0073 SIDDIQUE JAWED SHAIKH 58 Open No
21 MSCCOMA24-0094 NEHA RAVINDER DHANDELWAL 58 Open No
22 MSCCOMA24-0132 SAKSHI RAJENDRA KAKAD 58 Open No
23 MSCCOMA24-0034 SAYALI SUNIL YADAV 57 Open Yes
24 MSCCOMA24-0051 KASHISH SANDEEP SHROFF 57 Open No
25 MSCCOMA24-0180 KAVERI SUDAM GAUDASE 57 Open No
26 MSCCOMA24-0179 GAYATRI SANTOSH JADHAV 57 Open No
27 MSCCOMA24-0213 HARSHWARDHAN DILIP DADHE 57 Open No
28 MSCCOMA24-0076 ANKITA SUNIL SUTAR 56 Open No
29 MSCCOMA24-0054 RUTUJA BHARAT DESHMUKH 55 Open No
30 MSCCOMA24-0029 KULDEEP OMPRAKASH JANGID 54 Open No
31 MSCCOMA24-0058 ADITYA GANPATI SAWANT 54 Open No
32 MSCCOMA24-0081 DIPALI RAJENDRA KOLAGE 53 Open No
33 MSCCOMA24-0137 ANURAG OMPRAKASH SHASTRI 53 Open No
34 MSCCOMA24-0103 RUPALI MANIKRAO KHOMNE 53 Open No
35 MSCCOMA24-0109 PRERANA KANTILAL HON 52 Open No
36 MSCCOMA24-0018 ROHINI SANJAY KULKARNI 52 Open No
37 MSCCOMA24-0175 NANDINI RAJENDRA ANGADI 50 Open No
38 MSCCOMA24-0092 SOHAM PRADEEP SANDBHOR 49 Open No
39 MSCCOMA24-0082 ADITYA RAMESH DEOKAR 46 Open No
40 MSCCOMA24-0100 AZAM ANSARI 41 Open No
41 MSCCOMA24-0187 SWAPNIL SATISH KULKARNI 40 Open No
42 MSCCOMA24-0215 SHAUNAK SUDHIR SURYAWANSHI 39 Open No
43 MSCCOMA24-0055 ROHIT RAKESH VERMA 37 Open No
44 MSCCOMA24-0189 SAKSHI VILAS LANGOTE 32 Open No



45 MSCCOMA24-0160 AYUSH SUHAS SURVE 30 Open No
46 MSCCOMA24-0119 MAYUR SANJAYKUMAR WANI 24 Open No

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Marks Category 3% Category
1 MSCCOMA24-0093 GAYATRI RAVINDRA UNAWANE 57 SBC No

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Marks Category 3% Category
1 MSCCOMA24-0043 ROHIT MAHENDRA GHOLAP 68 SC Yes
2 MSCCOMA24-0214 MONIKA SURYAKANT ISAVE 67 SC No
3 MSCCOMA24-0164 DHANESH JUGALKISHOR SAKHALA 61 SC No
4 MSCCOMA24-0158 SUYOG DILIP WAGHMARE 58 SC No
5 MSCCOMA24-0201 TANAYAPRAMOD PRAMOD CHAUDHARI 56 SC No
6 MSCCOMA24-0110 PAYAL SUDHAKAR NAGRALE 48 SC No
7 MSCCOMA24-0198 AVISHKAR SHESHERAO CHANDANE 47 SC No
8 MSCCOMA24-0139 SHUBHANGI EKANATH CHAVAN 44 SC No
9 MSCCOMA24-0181 DIKSHA NITIN GANVIR 42 SC No

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Marks Category 3% Category
1 MSCCOMA24-0168 ASHWINI TAKIK 74 SEBC No
2 MSCCOMA24-0194 VIRAJ RANGNATH HON 64 SEBC No
3 MSCCOMA24-0171 SHITAL BHAUSAHEB DAITKAR 61 SEBC No
4 MSCCOMA24-0190 OMKAR RAVINDRA BADADE 60 SEBC No
5 MSCCOMA24-0138 JANHAVI PRAVIN SHINDE 59 SEBC No
6 MSCCOMA24-0024 OMKAR SATISH AJABE 51 SEBC No
7 MSCCOMA24-0210 OMKAR NAVANATH AJABE 49 SEBC No
8 MSCCOMA24-0084 SHREYASH HINDURAO CHAVAN 37 SEBC No



Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Marks Category 3% Category
1 MSCCOMA24-0016 SONALI GOVIND ASAWALE 63 ST No
2 MSCCOMA24-0097 SUSHMITA RAMNATH TALPADE 60 ST No
3 MSCCOMA24-0152 TEJAS ARUN RODE 57 ST No

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Marks Category 3% Category
1 MSCCOMA24-0003 PRATIKSHA CHAVAN 64 VJNT-A No
2 MSCCOMA24-0161 SUNIL TARACHAND RATHOD 44 VJNT-A No

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Marks Category 3% Category
1 MSCCOMA24-0002 TANMAY SAMPAT VALUNJ 72 EBC No

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Marks Category 3% Category
1 MSCCOMA24-0122 PRANAV BALASAHEB JAKHALE 63 EWS No
2 MSCCOMA24-0030 TANMAY SANTOSH MAHAJAN 61 EWS No
3 MSCCOMA24-0089 ROHAN MEGHALE 58 EWS No
4 MSCCOMA24-0083 SAMRUDDHI BALAJI TIKAMBARE 57 EWS No
5 MSCCOMA24-0014 NISHA BHARAT CHASKAR 53 EWS No
6 MSCCOMA24-0202 YUVRAJ BHAGVAN GIRASE 50 EWS No
7 MSCCOMA24-0131 ANIL JALINDAR NAVALE 44 EWS No

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Marks Category 3% Category
1 MSCCOMA24-0212 LALIT PRAKASH KUMAVAT 48 NT-B No

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Marks Category 3% Category
1 MSCCOMA24-0086 PRASAD VALMIK JADHAV 59 NT-C No
2 MSCCOMA24-0063 ANIKET BHAUSAHEB KOLEKAR 43 NT-C No
3 MSCCOMA24-0095 PRASHANT SOPAN MADANE 43 NT-C No



Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Marks Category 3% Category
1 MSCCOMA24-0218 DHANASHREE DEEPAK SHIRSATH 72 NT-D No
2 MSCCOMA24-0141 GAYATRI AVINASH AVHAD 61 NT-D No
3 MSCCOMA24-0176 SAYALI SANJAY SALVE 57 NT-D No
4 MSCCOMA24-0197 SHUBHAM RAMKISAN BADE 37 NT-D No

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Marks Category 3% Category
1 MSCCOMA24-0206 PRACHI VIJAY PATHARE 87 OBC No
2 MSCCOMA24-0114 PRATHAMESH RAJARAM SHINDE 79 OBC No
3 MSCCOMA24-0148 PRERANA MARUTI DAVBHAT 75 OBC No
4 MSCCOMA24-0147 KRUSHNA ANANT PAWAR 73 OBC No
5 MSCCOMA24-0066 VEDANT PANDURANG DIVATE 72 OBC No
6 MSCCOMA24-0106 SURYA NARAYANA MERAM 72 OBC No
7 MSCCOMA24-0165 NIKHIL ASHOK KERE 70 OBC No
8 MSCCOMA24-0124 AVANTI RAMKRUSHNA GAWANDE 70 OBC No
9 MSCCOMA24-0074 ASHWINI ADINATH LOKHANDE 70 OBC No
10 MSCCOMA24-0140 KUNAL BHARAT ZINE 69 OBC No
11 MSCCOMA24-0219 DHIRAJ GANESH NAMEKAR 69 OBC No
12 MSCCOMA24-0046 PRATIK PRAKASH SHINDE 68 OBC No
13 MSCCOMA24-0052 SONALI SATISH UBALE 68 OBC No
14 MSCCOMA24-0107 PIYUSH SURESH PATIL 68 OBC No
15 MSCCOMA24-0154 AKSHATA BAJIRAO NAGARE 66 OBC No
16 MSCCOMA24-0145 SANKET VINAYAK JAGTAP 66 OBC No
17 MSCCOMA24-0192 MAYUR CHANDRAKANT HON 66 OBC No
18 MSCCOMA24-0200 OM RAJENDRA SAID 65 OBC No
19 MSCCOMA24-0053 HARSHADA VIJAY PATIL 65 OBC No
20 MSCCOMA24-0085 GOVIND NASHIK SHELKE 64 OBC No
21 MSCCOMA24-0169 ANKITA UMESH SHAHANE 64 OBC No
22 MSCCOMA24-0036 SUBODH ADINATH WAGH 62 OBC No
23 MSCCOMA24-0105 POOJA DATTU DHIKALE 61 OBC No



24 MSCCOMA24-0193 SAKSHI RAVINDRA LADKAT 61 OBC No
25 MSCCOMA24-0022 MADAN SANJAY GHALME 59 OBC No
26 MSCCOMA24-0056 SWATI SHANTARAM PAWAR 58 OBC No
27 MSCCOMA24-0157 ABHIJEET HANUMAN MADAKE 58 OBC No
28 MSCCOMA24-0155 WAISHNAVI BHAURAO WADIBHASME 58 OBC No
29 MSCCOMA24-0098 TEJAS MAHESH JAGTAP 58 OBC No
30 MSCCOMA24-0008 SHUBHAM BALASAHEB SALKE 56 OBC No
31 MSCCOMA24-0134 MAULI BABAN NEMANE 56 OBC No
32 MSCCOMA24-0115 ASHWINI BALASAHEB DONGARE 56 OBC No
33 MSCCOMA24-0065 KOMAL BHAUSAHEB BIRARI 56 OBC No
34 MSCCOMA24-0075 KHUSHI PRASHANT KHAIRNAR 55 OBC No
35 MSCCOMA24-0216 RUSHIKESH TUKARAM BHAVAR 55 OBC No
36 MSCCOMA24-0005 ANAND PRASAD SAROLKAR 54 OBC No
37 MSCCOMA24-0178 MRUNALI PRASHANT MALPURE 53 OBC No
38 MSCCOMA24-0011 SAHIL GANESH CHAVAN 52 OBC No
39 MSCCOMA24-0041 ANUSHKA ARJUN JAGTAP 51 OBC No
40 MSCCOMA24-0035 PARESH SATISH DHOLE 50 OBC No
41 MSCCOMA24-0191 SAKSHI SHAM RAJMANE 50 OBC No
42 MSCCOMA24-0004 YOGESHWAR PRAKASH CHAUDHARI 49 OBC No
43 MSCCOMA24-0166 DARSHALI ASHOK PHATAKE 49 OBC Yes
44 MSCCOMA24-0195 AKASH KIRAN GARE 48 OBC No
45 MSCCOMA24-0128 YOGESH BHAUSAHEB BHALKE 46 OBC No
46 MSCCOMA24-0126 ANIKET BALASAHEB KOTHULE 46 OBC No
47 MSCCOMA24-0199 SUHARSH SANJAY SUTAR 45 OBC No
48 MSCCOMA24-0127 RUSHIKESH SAMBHAJI KADU 45 OBC No
49 MSCCOMA24-0151 JIVAN DNYANDEV KAPSE 44 OBC No
50 MSCCOMA24-0116 MANISH BHARAT MAHAJAN 43 OBC No
51 MSCCOMA24-0135 ASHWINI NITIN KHAIRNAR 43 OBC No
52 MSCCOMA24-0108 RAHUL VINOD PATIL 41 OBC No
53 MSCCOMA24-0112 HUSEN RASHID SAYYAD 41 OBC No
54 MSCCOMA24-0162 TEJAS VAIBHAV DIXIT 40 OBC No
55 MSCCOMA24-0118 SAMIKSHA BANDU ISHWARKAR 39 OBC No
56 MSCCOMA24-0184 KAVITA DAGA DESALE 33 OBC No



Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Marks Category 3% Category
1 MSCCOMA24-0043 ROHIT MAHENDRA GHOLAP 68 SC Yes
2 MSCCOMA24-0034 SAYALI SUNIL YADAV 57 Open Yes
3 MSCCOMA24-0166 DARSHALI ASHOK PHATAKE 49 OBC Yes


